
  

    

  
  
  
  

  

  
  
        
        
        
      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

District Game*     Senior Night **   Teacher Appreciation Night ***    Superintendent: Brad Connelly                                                                

Head Coach: David Moss                                                                                Principal: Jimmy Branam                                                                                                                                                                 

Asst. Coach: Alesha Evans                                                                              Athletic Director: Demetrius Rector                                                                                                                                                      

 

Fri. Jan 15 1st Day of Practice Home TBA Varsity 

Tues. Feb 16 Chisum Away 6PM Varsity 

Fri. Feb 19 Lone Oak Home 6PM Varsity 

Tues. Feb 23 Commerce Home 6PM Varsity 
Feb 25 & 27 Leonard/Celeste Tournament Home TBA Varsity 

Fri. Feb 26 Leonard Away 6PM Varsity 
Tues. Mar 2 Rivercrest Home 6PM Varsity 

Fri. Mar 5 Open   Varsity 
Mon. Mar 8 *Bland Home  2PM Varsity 
Tues. Mar 9 *Cooper Cooper 2PM Varsity 

Tues. Mar 16 *Cumby Home 6PM Varsity 

Fri. Mar 19 *Campbell Campbell 4:30 Varsity 

Tues. Mar 23 *North Hopkins Home 6PM Varsity 

Fri. Mar 26 *Wolfe City Wolfe City 4:30PM Varsity 

Tues Mar 30 BYE - - Varsity 

Thurs. Apr 1 *Bland Bland 4:30PM Varsity 

Tues. Apr 6 *Cooper Home 6:00 Varsity 

Fri. Apr 9 *Cumby Cumby 6PM Varsity 

Tues. Apr 13 ***Campbell Home 6PM Varsity 

Fri. Apr 16 *North Hopkins North Hop 4:30PM Varsity 

Tues. Apr 20 **Wolfe City  Home 6PM Varsity 

Fri. Apr 23  BYE (Scout) - - - 

 


